-~ LAMORGAL SPORTS
TORNEO CUATRO ESTACIONES FINAL

MORGA

Fecha Listado: 07/12/2019
Hora Listado: 14:40:57

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ORGAL SPORTS)
SEGUANDA CATEGORIA (ASC: --)
POS JUGADOR
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31
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DEL ROSAL GARCIA DE TUNON,
ARDURA SANZ, JUAN IGNACIO
BARRIO VIEJO, DIANA

CLUB

LAS CALDAS
LA MORGAL
LAS CALDAS

ORTEGA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO LA MORGAL

MORATO ESTERELLES, JOSE LUI
GUERRA SUAREZ, JESUS

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MANUEL CA
CABEZA BOBES, ANA

CASTRILLO CARBAJAL, RAFAEL

LA VENTURA
GOLF MADERA 111
LA MORGAL

LA VENTURA
LAS CALDAS

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA,GUMERSINDO LA MORGAL

RUBIO SOLIS, PABLO

ESCOBEDO ALONSO, CARLOS

YU QIU, WEI LONG

GAREA GLEZ., SANTIAGO
TORREALDEA MENENDEZ,LUIS M2
RUBIO ROYO, EDUARDO

SUAREZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL

DEL ROSAL GARCIA DE TUNON,
FERNANDEZ CANGA, FERNANDO
PEREZ DIEZ, ANA ISABEL
ARROYO LOPEZ, ISAAC
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JO
MIERES BARREDO, PEDRO
OLIVARES CAMPOAMOR, CARLOS
DIAZ LLORENTE, MARCO

MARTIN MUNIZ, ANTONIO

SOLIS FERNANDEZ, ASCENSION
LAFUENTE ROBLEDO, JAVIER
NOVAL QUIROS, MARIA FERNAND
ALONSO SUAREZ, MARIA JESUS
GARCIA MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ,RICARDO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, RUBEN
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN
GONZALEZ-MANJOYA VALDES, JE

LA MORGAL

LA VENTURA
LUARCA

LA MORGAL

LA MORGAL

LA MORGAL

LA MORGAL

LAS CALDAS

LA MORGAL

LA VENTURA
CENTRO NACIONAL
LA MORGAL

LA MORGAL
CASTROPOL GOLF
LA MORGAL

LA VENTURA

LA MORGAL

LA VENTURA
FEDERACION ASTU
FEDERACION ASTU
LUARCA

LA MORGAL

LA MORGAL
FEDERACION ASTU
LA MORGAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,0
22,5
26,5
18,7
27,0
15,7
31,6
32,6
22,2
14,7
15,0
17,1
18,8
22,4
29,5
17,1
17,7
21,3
35,5
21,4
24,2
30,3
17,1
19,2
36,0
25,4
29,0
19,9
36,0
30,4
29,7
19,6
18,9
19,7
18,7

14,1
21,3

29,6

22,3
14,8
15,1
17,2
18,9
22,5

17,2
17,8
21,4
34,0
215
24,3

17,2
19,3

25,5

20,0

19,7
19,0

18,8

NONZNVLOHZVVOZNLOZVOZEPZVOLNZIZINIOIZIZInND —

ESIZIZIZEITTEITNZIZCIZCIZIZIITEINIZILZCIZILECIZILZEIZIIMZEILIZILITLL

FECHA: 06/12/2019 CODIGO: 023819833
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33
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28
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12Vuelta
42 TOT
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